
Madurai - Okha Special Fare Special (PT)/09519 - Exp - WR 
RU/Renigunta Junction to NZB/Nizamabad Junction 

13h 53m - 794 km - 14 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 01:15 0 1 0 22 SR
2 KON Kudalnagar 01:25 01:27 2m 0 1 4 84 SR
3 KQN Kodaikanal Road 01:53 01:55 2m 0 1 40 53 238 SR
4 DG Dindigul Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 0 1 62 81 SR
5 MPA Manaparai 03:08 03:10 2m 0 1 120 49 160 SR
6 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 03:55 04:05 10m 0 1 157 39 SR
7 SRGM Srirangam 04:23 04:25 2m 0 1 168 80 68 SR
8 VM Villupuram Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 1 335 74 43 SR
9 TNM Tiruvannamalai 07:30 07:32 2m 1 1 402 42 170 SR
10 VLR Vellore Cantt. 09:30 09:32 2m 0 1 485 21 218 SR
11 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 1 495 44 215 SR
12 RU Renigunta Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 2,5 1 610 111 115 SCR
13 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
13:53 13:55 2m 3 1 735 69 137 SCR

14 YA Yerraguntla Junction 14:29 14:30 1m 2 1 775 84 166 SCR
15 TU Tadipatri 15:19 15:20 1m 2 1 844 59 237 SCR
16 GY Gooty Junction 16:09 16:10 1m 2 1 892 44 365 SCR
17 DHNE Dhone Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 1 1 947 61 SCR
18 KRNT Kurnool City 18:23 18:25 2m 1 1 1001 43 288 SCR
19 GWD Gadwal Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 1056 69 SCR
20 WPR Wanaparti Road 20:04 20:05 1m 0 1 1078 61 SCR
21 MBNR Mahbubnagar 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 1132 75 509 SCR
22 SHNR Shadnagar 21:43 21:44 1m 0 1 1186 29 650 SCR
23 KCG Kacheguda 23:30 23:40 10m 1 1237 21 489 SCR
24 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 00:05 00:06 1m 0 2 1246 44 SCR
25 MED Medchal 00:39 00:40 1m 0 2 1270 125 SCR
26 KMC Kamareddi 01:19 01:20 1m 0 2 1351 40 SCR
27 NZB Nizamabad Junction 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 1403 46 383 SCR
28 BSX Basar 03:18 03:20 2m 0 2 1433 27 344 SCR
29 MUE Mudkhed Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 1492 48 372 SCR
30 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 1514 46 362 SCR
31 PAU Purna Junction 06:45 07:15 30m 2 1545 71 382 SCR
32 HNL Hingoli Deccan 08:23 08:25 2m 0 2 1625 50 466 SCR
33 WHM Washim 09:23 09:25 2m 1 2 1673 136 554 SCR
34 AK Akola Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 3 2 1752 41 598 CR
35 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 2 1892 54 205 CR
36 JL Jalgaon Junction 14:02 14:05 3m 0 2 1916 45 209 CR
37 AN Amalner 15:20 15:22 2m 0 2 1970 65 186 WR
38 NDB Nandurbar 16:50 16:55 5m 0 2 2066 66 203 WR
39 ST Surat 19:22 19:25 3m 1,3 2 2227 56 59 WR
40 BH Bharuch Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 0 2 2286 67 WR
41 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:33 21:38 5m 0 2 2356 51 36 WR
42 ANND Anand Junction 22:20 22:22 2m 3 2 2392 75 40 WR
43 ND Nadiad Junction 22:37 22:39 2m 2 2 2411 39 37 WR
44 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 23:50 00:10 20m 0 2 2456 48 52 WR
45 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 02:55 02:57 2m 1 3 2587 57 72 WR
46 RJT Rajkot Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 1 3 2703 47 119 WR
47 JAM Jamnagar 06:59 07:04 5m 0 3 2788 57 8 WR
48 DWK Dwarka 09:29 09:34 5m 0 3 2926 38 7 WR
49 OKHA Okha 10:20 0 3 2955 - 0 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 22 2024 (04:29)

Jun 22 2024 (04:29)

1

1


